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CS FH-Ceiling Mount Double Track 1-3/8”

Item Description Length Code

CS FH-Ceiling Mount Track 
- Double
1-3/8” door thickness

6ft TSFHA2MF0060-138

8ft TSFHA2MF0080-138

12ft TSFHA2MF0120-138

24ft TSFHA2MF0240-138

Custom (per foot) TSFHA2MF0NSS-138

M6 (200lb) with no stops DKM0601

M6 (200lb) with 1 stop DKM0611

M6 (200lb) with 2 stops DKM0621

M8 (500lb) with no stops DKM0801

M8 (500lb) with 1 stop DKM0811

M8 (500lb) with 2 stops DKM0821

2 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack DKO6201

2 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack DKO8201
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CS FH-Ceiling Mount Double Track 1-3/4”

Item Description Length Code

CS FH-Ceiling Mount Track 
- Double
1-3/4” door thickness

6ft TSFH2-134-6

8ft TSFH2-134-8

12ft TSFH2-134-12

24ft TSFH2-134-24

Custom TSFH2-134-NSS

M6 (200lb) with no stops DKM0601

M6 (200lb) with 1 stop DKM0611

M6 (200lb) with 2 stops DKM0621

M8 (500lb) with no stops DKM0801

M8 (500lb) with 1 stop DKM0811

M8 (500lb) with 2 stops DKM0821

2 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack DKO6221

2 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack DKO8221
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CS FH-Ceiling Mount Triple Track 1-3/8”

Item Description Length Code

CS FH-Ceiling Mount Track 
- Triple
1-3/8” door thickness

6ft TSFH3-138-6

8ft TSFH3-138-8

12ft TSFH3-138-12

24ft TSFH3-138-24

Custom (per foot) TSFH3-138-NSS

M6 (200lb) with no stops DKM0601

M6 (200lb) with 1 stop DKM0611

M6 (200lb) with 2 stops DKM0621

M8 (500lb) with no stops DKM0801

M8 (500lb) with 1 stop DKM0811

M8 (500lb) with 2 stops DKM0821

3 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack DKO6301

3 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack DKO8301

Aluminum bronze anodized floor channel 
with PVC insert 

6 foot ZK00386

8 foot ZK00387

12 foot ZK00388

24 foot ZK00389

Single Stainless Steel Ball Bearing Roller Guide ZK00384

Double Stainless Steel Ball Bearing Roller Guide ZK00385

15/16” (24mm)

7/8”
(22mm)

1/4”
(6.4mm)

finished
floor line

Recessed
floor 
channel

roller guide

1-3/4” (44.45mm)

15/16” (24mm)

7/8”
(22mm)

1/4”
(6.4mm)

finished floor line

Floor 
channel
surface
mount

roller guide

1-3/4” (44.45mm)

finished floor line

door
bottom
channel

Floor channel, aluminum bronze anodized with pvc insert. 

Replacement 
PVC insert (only)

15/16”
(24mm)

7/8”
(22mm)

ball bearing single roller, stainless steel

ball bearing double roller, stainless steel

Bottom guide,ball bearingroller (stainless steel) 
for surface mount floor channel 

Bottom guide,ball bearingroller (stainless steel) for door bottom channel

Bottom guide, ball bearing roller 
(stainless steel) for recessed floor channel

FULL SCALE
FULL SCALE

FULL SCALE

FULL SCALE

FULL SCALE
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CS FH-Ceiling Mount Triple Track 1-3/4”

Item Description Length Code

CS Top Mount Track - Triple 
1-3/4” door thickness

6ft TSFH3-134-6

8ft TSFH3-134-8

12ft TSFH3-134-12

24ft TSFH3-134-24

Custom (per foot) TSFH3-134-NSS

M6 (200lb) with no stops DKM0601

M6 (200lb) with 1 stop DKM0611

M6 (200lb) with 2 stops DKM0621

M8 (500lb) with no stops DKM0801

M8 (500lb) with 1 stop DKM0811

M8 (500lb) with 2 stops DKM0821

3 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack DKO6321

3 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack DKO8321

Aluminum bronze anodized floor channel with PVC 
insert 

6 foot ZK00386

8 foot ZK00387

12 foot ZK00388

24 foot ZK00389

Single Stainless Steel Ball Bearing Roller Guide ZK00384

Double Stainless Steel Ball Bearing Roller Guide ZK00385

15/16” (24mm)

7/8”
(22mm)

1/4”
(6.4mm)

finished
floor line

Recessed
floor 
channel

roller guide

1-3/4” (44.45mm)

15/16” (24mm)

7/8”
(22mm)

1/4”
(6.4mm)

finished floor line

Floor 
channel
surface
mount

roller guide

1-3/4” (44.45mm)

finished floor line

door
bottom
channel

Floor channel, aluminum bronze anodized with pvc insert. 

Replacement 
PVC insert (only)

15/16”
(24mm)

7/8”
(22mm)

ball bearing single roller, stainless steel

ball bearing double roller, stainless steel

Bottom guide,ball bearingroller (stainless steel) 
for surface mount floor channel 

Bottom guide,ball bearingroller (stainless steel) for door bottom channel

Bottom guide, ball bearing roller 
(stainless steel) for recessed floor channel

FULL SCALE
FULL SCALE
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